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Accessories
LDI Accessories - Fibers and Output Optics(Optional)

LDI Accessories – Others(Optional)

Model Number Description

03-0786 Break out box for LDI. 7 TTL and analog BNCs connectors. Includes DB25 cable.

03-4266 Break out box for LDI-NIR. 7 TTL and analog BNCs connectors. Includes DB25 cable.

03-5146 Assy, LDI Breakout Box, LDI-4

03-5147 Assy, LDI Breakout Box, LDI-4-488

03-0783 Box to create bend in metal-clad f/o

02-2054 Power supply unit for LDI

02-4337
Universal translator: Enables communication and control of 3rd party devices when the hardware is not natively

supported. Includes 12V Power Supply

02-5301 Adjustable WF collimator: Zeiss AxioObserver with LLG input

Model Number Description

02-2676
Bifurcated fiber optic patchcord, for LDI-7. 400 micron to 800 micron fiber bundle 400 um core, 0.39NA,

SMA, 2m

02-2677 1.5 mm multimode fiber - SMA-SMA. 2m

02-4745 400 um multimode fiber - 0.39NA, SMA-SMA, 1m

02-2680 105 um multimode fiber - 0.22NA, FC-FC, 2m

03-0873 Trifurcated fiber optic patchcord , 400 um core, 0.397NA, SMA, 3m, metal junction

03-4112 Trifurcated fiber optic patchcord , 400 um core, 0.39NA, SMA, 2m, plastic junction

03-3180 Trifurcated fiber optic patchcord , 400 um core, 0.397NA, SMA, 0.25m

02-3618 Quadfurcated fiber optic patchcord , 400 um core, 0.39NA, SMA, 21m

02-2649 SMA-SMA mating sleeve

02-2738 Liquid light guide for LDI-WF (2m long w/3 mm core)VIS (340-800nm range)

03-3619 LLG adapter assembly: converts any LDI to LLG output, SMA905 - LLG (3mm)
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